DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 06/21/2012 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

	OF DEFICIENCIES F CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MU A. BUIL	JLTIPLE CONSTRUCTION DING	(X3)	DATE SURVEY COMPLETED
		345002	B. WING			06/20/2012
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	ис		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CO 2006 S 16TH ST WILMINGTON, NC 28401	ODE	0012012012
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES / MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF X (EACH CORRECTIVE AC CROSS-REFERENCED TO DEFICIEN	TION SHOULD BE	
F 000	INITIAL COMMENTS	l to be in compliance with	F 0	000		·
	the Medicare/Medicale Regulations 42 CFR F a recertification and co survey. Event ID # W	Part 483, Sub part B during ompaint investigation		*		
			T A CANTENNA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND			
				·		
			The state of the s			
		IDDI ICO DEDDECENTATA/EIO CIOMATUDE		TITLE		CANDATE

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days

following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

CENTERS FOR MED	IEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES DICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES		PLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) DATE SU	0.000 I
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIF	COMPLET	, EQ
	345002	B, WING		/2012
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SU		STR	EET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE ZIRCODECTION SECTI	i AV]
KINDRED TRANSITIO	NAL CARE & REHAB-CYPRESS POINTE	20 W	DOGS 16TH ST VILMINGTON, NC 28401	
CACH DE	MARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES EFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL ORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)	(X6) COMPLETION DATE
SS=D Exit access accessible	NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD Exit access is arranged so that exits are readily accessible at all times in accordance with section 7.1. 19.2.1		This Plan of Correction is the center's credible allegation of compliance. Preparation and/or execution of this plan of correction does not constitute admission or agreement by the provider of the truth of the facts alleged or conclusions set forth in the statement of deficiencies. The plan of correction is prepared and/or executed solely because it is required by the provisions of federal and state law.	
Based on approximal was noted: 1) Exit doo pounds of more than delayed eg 42 CFR 48 NFPA 101 SS=F A fire alarm installed, to with NFPA 72. The sy and testing requirement	r number 3 required more than 15 force to open and exit door #7 required 15 pounds of force to activate the ress on the door.	K 052	R-038 1.) How corrective action will be accomplished for the resident affected: The exit doors #3 and #7 adjusted and lubricated on July 6, 2012 to ensure to open or activate egress with required pound of force 2.) How corrective action will be accomplished for residents having potential to be affected: All other exit doors in the building were inspected and found to be in compliance. Weekly preventive maintenance to be accomplished. 3.) What measures will be put in place or systemic changes made to ensure correction: The Maintenance Director will monitor & inspect all exit doors weekly and corrections made as required. Documented audit logs will be kept on all inspections. 4.) How facility plans to monitor performance to make that solutions are ensured: Safety system components will be reviewed at the monthly performance improvement meeting (QA) for compliance and consistency. The NHA is responsible for compliance with facility policy.	1/31/12

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

If continuation sheet Page o

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 07/09/2012 FORM APPROVED OMB NO, 0938-0391

CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A BUILDING 01 - BUILDING 0101		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED			
, , , , , , ,	345002		B. WING			07/05/2012	
i	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER TRANSITIONAL CA	RE & REHAB-CYPRESS POINTE		20	EET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 106 S 16TH ST ILMINGTON, NC 28401		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY ST/	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREF TAG	ıx	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREC (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPI DEFICIENCY)	OULD BE	(X6) COMPLETION DATE
K 056 SS≔F	approximately 11:3 was noted: 1) On testing the F (FACP) on battery went completely de 2) The Fire Alarm back-up batterys the did not provide a lot the survey. 42 CFR 483.70(a) NFPA 101 LIFE So If there is an autor installed in accord for the Installation provide complete building. The syst accordance with N inspection, Testin Water-Based Fire supervised. There supervised. There supply for the syst systems are equip switches, which a building fire alarm This STANDARD Based on observ approximately 11: was noted: 1) There are sprir for Intermediate T Glass Ruib Color	ire Alarm Control Panel back-up power the (FACP) ead. Control Panel (FACP) have nat were dead and the (FACP) by battery alarm at the time of		052	This Plan of Correction is the center's creatallegation of compliance. Preparation and/or execution of this plan does not constitute admission or agreement provider of the truth of the fucts alleged on set forth in the statement of deficiencies. Correction is prepared and/or executed so it is required by the provisions of federal of the residents affected: K-052 1.) How corrective action will be action the residents affected: BFPE, fire panel contractor, made adjute battery back-up power system, repeaterles and charger system and then inspected/verified the back-up power operational on July 9, 2012. 2.) How corrective action will be action residents having potential to be Fire panel back-up system inspected be in compliance as of July 9, 2012 be Maintenance Director properly tested Monthly system checks to be accomplianced. 3.) What measures will be put in playstemic changes made to ensure control the maintenance Director will test & Fire Panel Back-up System monthly checks will be conducted by BFPE discheduled quarterly fire panel inspected. 4.) How facility plans to monitor performent that solutions are ensured Safety system components will be remonthly performance improvement for compliance and consistency. The responsible for compliance with facility plans to monitor performents and consistency.	of correction of by the reconclustors The plan of lely because and state law. complished ustments to blaced system as complished affected: and found to y BFPE. system. blished and lace or orrection: to inspect the and quarterly uring tions. erformance : eviewed at the meeting (QA) e NHA is	7/31/12
1			<u> </u>		in the pager	nontinuation ch	eet Page 2 of 3

FORM CMS-2567(02-99) Previous Versions Obsolete

Event ID: WLVK21

Facility ID: 923267

If continuation sheet Page 2 of 3



DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 07/09/2012 FORM APPROVED OMB NO, 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: 345002			(X2) MULT A. BUILDIN	IPLE CONSTRUCTION IG 01 - BUILDING 0101		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		B. WING _		07/05/2012			
	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER D TRANSITIONAL CA	RE & REHAB-CYPRESS POINTE	2	REET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP COI 2006 S 16TH ST VILMINGTON, NC 28401	DE		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF COF (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE DEFICIENCY)	SHOULD BE	COMPLETION DATE	
K 056	room place of Ordi	In the kitchen and dry storage nary Temperature ss Bulb Color of Red	K 056	This Plan of Correction is the center's allegation of compliance. Preparation and/or execution of this p does not constitute admission or agree provider of the truth of the facts allege set forth in the statement of deficiencia correction is prepared and/or execute it is required by the provisions of fede K-056 1.) How corrective action will be for the residents affected: BFPE, fire control system contract inventory of sprinkler heads require replaced and immediately ordered replacement parts. Documentation estimated 7/23/2012 as a delivery sprinkler heads. Confirmation recof delivery and BFPE scheduled to sprinkler heads on 23 & 24 July, 2 2.) How corrective action will be for residents having potential to Maintenance Director inspected 16 remaining sprinkler heads for build compliance. Monthly fire system accomplished and documented. 3.) What measures will be put in systemic changes made to ensure The Maintenance Director will inspections and quarterly checks we conducted by BFPE during scheduling system inspections. 4.) How facility plans to monitor to make that solutions are ensure Safety system components will be monthly performance improvement for compliance and consistency. Tresponsible for compliance with face and solutions will be monthly performance improvement for compliance and consistency. Tresponsible for compliance with face and solutions are ensured to the system components will be monthly performance improvement for compliance and consistency. The provided that solutions are ensured to the system components will be monthly performance improvement for compliance and consistency. The provided that solutions are ensured to the system components will be monthly performance improvement for compliance and consistency. The provided that solutions are ensured to the system components will be monthly performance improvement for compliance and consistency. The provided that solutions are ensured to the system components will be monthly performance improvement for compliance with face the system com	lan of correction ment by the do or conclusions as. The plan of d solely because ral and state law. accomplished or, took ed to be the for order date for new cived 7/19/12 oinstall new 012. accomplished be affected: 00% of ding wide checks to be place or e correction: pect the Fire audits and will be alled quarterly performance ed: reviewed at the nt meeting (QA) The NHA is	4/31/12	

FORM CMS-2567(02-99) Previous Versions Obsolete

Event ID: WLVK21

Facility ID: 923267

If continuation sheet Page 3 of 3

